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PCSO Report June 14, 2018

ACCIDENT, PRIVATE
FROPERTY:O

CIWIL PROCESS:0
TRESPASSING:4

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

CONT 5UB POSSESS
DANGR DRUG:15

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

DISTURBAMCE:D

CIWIL MATTER:O
DISTURBAMCE:D
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY -3
WELFARE CHECK:0

AMIMAL PROBLEM:4

DISORDERLY COMDUCT: G

TRAFFIC ACC, PROPERTY

DAMAGE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

VIOLATION OF COURT

ORDER:OD
811 HANGUP:0

Jun 14,

Jun 14,
Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,
Jun 14,
Jun 14,
Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

Jun 14,

2015 11:30 PM

2018 11:17 PM
2018 10:33 PM

2015 1020 PM

2015 10:00 PM

2018 9:18 PM

201& 9:01 PM

2018 8:43 PM

201& 7:50 PM
2018 715 PM
20158 6:59 PM
2018 3:48 PM

2018 3:07 PM

201& 3:06 PM

2018 3:03 PM

2018 110 PM

20158 10:52 AM

2018 10:10 AM

2018 723 AM

C34

C353
C35
C353

C34

C353

C35

C353

C35
C353
C35
C353

C35

C353

C35

C353

C35

C353

C35

W TEEL RD & M AMDERSON
RD

341K W RIDOWAY RD
113X N TABLE TOP RD

N HIGHWAY, 333 W
FAPAGO RD

N AMDERSON RD & W
BARMNES RD

WPAPAGO RD &M
SALMOMSON RD

N THUMDERBIRD BLVD & W
MAYER RD

W EBARMNES RD & N HIDDEM
VALLEY RD

24XX N SHIELEY RD
63XX N SAGE 5T
24XX N SHIELEY RD
32X M CHERRY LM

123X N HIDDEM WALLEY
RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

323K W DUNE SHADOW
RO

324X X W ESCH TRL

W HIGHWAY, XX N WHITE
AMD PARKER RD

J3¥X M DESERT PARK LN

534XX N GREEN RD



